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JVC STEREO
BOOKSHELF
5 ORNAMENTS

3 WALL CLOCKS, 2 MANTEL CLOCKS AND 2
ALARM CLOCKS

SHELF OF ORNAMENTS, DISH, VASE ETC.
GEM POTTERY LTD CUPS AND SAUCERS ETC.
12 X BOXED OCCASIONAL BEARS

2 X 12 BOXED DOLPHIN SNOW GLOBES
10 X 6 ENGLAND FLAG KEYRINGS

2 X 25 PIRATE ORNAMENTS

12 X LIGHT UP DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS
2 X 12 BOXED DOLPHIN SNOW GLOBES
10 X 6 ENGLAND FLAG KEYRINGS

10 X LIGHT UP DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS
10 X WIND CHIMES

10 X 6 ENGLAND/ ST GEORGE KEYRINGS
17 X CARTOON CAR SUCKER SIGNS

19 X ENGLAND FLAGS

SPARE

SPARE

2 X 17 LARGE GIFT BAGS

10 X DOLPHIN TRINKET BOXES

12 X DECORATIVE PENDANT

12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

10 X WIND CHIMES

10 X WIND CHIMES

AMOUNT OF GIFT BAGS

8 X NOVELTY MONEY BOXES

8 X LIGHT UP DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS
10 X CHERUB ORNAMENTS

10 X WIND CHIMES

AMOUNT OF SMALL GIFT BAGS

12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

5 X DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS

AMOUNT OF KEYRINGS

10 X LIGHT UP DOLPHINS

6 X NOVELTY MONEY BOXES

8 X NOVELTY MONEY BOXES

10 X LIGHT UP DOLPHIN
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SPARE

SPARE

10 X DECORATIVE PENDANT

12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

11 X DECORATIVE PENDANTS
AMOUNT OF ST GEORGE FLAGS

10 X SMALL WIND CHIMES

12 X GIRL/BOY GIFT BAGS

LARGE GIFT BAGS

9 X DECORATIVE PENDANTS
AMOUNT OF WELSH FLAGS

AMOUNT OF LARGE GIFT BAGS

10 X SMALL WIND CHIMES

2 X CORK SCREW AND BOTTLE OPENER
10 X DECORATIVE PENDANTS

8 X HORSE ORNAMENTS

2 X AFRICAN MASKS WALL HANGINGS

THE LAST MEETING OF DEVONPORT
COUNCILLORS PICTURE 1914

MIRROR

SPARE

SPARE

DRAKES ISLAND PICTURE

2 X WOODLAND AND RIVER SCENE PICTURES
PORTRAIT MINIATURES

4 X DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS
FISHING RODS

PAINTING OF WEMBURY BEACH
8 X CHERUB ORNAMENTS

6 X NOVELTY MONEY BOXES
9 X HORSE ORNAMENTS

6 X ORNAMENTS

2 X DOLPHIN FRAMES

24 X DOLPHIN GLOBES

5 X 4 DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS
10 X FAIRY ORNAMENTS

12 X NOVALTY MONEY BOXES
12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

10 X SURFS UP CAR SIGNS

10 X SMALL WIND CHIMES
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SPARE

SPARE

AMOUNT OF GIRL/BOY GIFT BAGS
12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

AMOUNT OF ST GEORGE GIFT BAGS
7 X SMALL PICTURE FRAMES
AMOUNT OF SMALL WIND CHIMES
10 X DECORATIVE PENDANTS
ORNAMENTS, CLOCK AND WIND CHIME
AMOUNT OF LARGE GIFT BAGS

12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

GIRL/BOY GIFT BAGS

2 X BOXES OF KEYRINGS

AMOUNT OF BETTY BOO GIFT BAGS
AMOUNT OF ST GEORGES FLAGS
AMOUNT OF SMALL WIND CHIMES
GIFT BAGS

10 X FAIRY ORNAMENTS

6 X HORSE ORNAMENTS

2 X FLOWER WIND CHIMES

SPARE

SPARE

8 X NOVELTY MONEY BOXES
AMOUNT OF CARTOON CARS SUCKER SIGNS
3 X NOVELTY MONEY BOXES

36 X NOVELTY PICTURE FRAMES

6 X NOVELTY ORNAMENTS

BOX OF KIDS WINDMILLS ETC.

8 X HORSE ORNAMENTS

6 X NOVELTY ORNAMENTS

10 X CHERUB ORNAMENTS

6 X NOVELTY SHIP ORNAMENTS
AMOUNT OF ST GEORGE FLAGS

2 X 12 DOLPHIN SNOW GLOBES

12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

AMOUNT OF SMALL WIND CHIMES

2 X BOXES OF DOLPHIN KEYRINGS
36 NOVELTY PICTURE FRAMES
AMOUNT OF SMALL WIND CHIMES

3 X NOVELTY MONEY BOXES
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SPARE

SPARE

CARTOON CAR SUCKER SIGNS

3 X BOXES OF DOLPHIN KEYRINGS
AMOUNT OF GIFT BAGS

AMOUNT OF SMALL WIND CHIMES

9 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

AMOUNT OF GIFT BAGS

NOVELTY ORNAMENTS

6 X NOVELTY MONEY BOXES

10 X FAIRY ORNAMENTS

6 X NOVELTY SHIP ORNAMENTS
AMOUNT OF CARTOON CAR SUCKER SINGS
AMOUNT OF SMALL WIND CHIMES

4 X NOVALTY MONY BOXES

8 X HORSE ORNAMENTS

9 X ROLLS OF TEXTURED WALL PAPER
THE NEW BOOK OF KNOELEDGE 1-8
24 DOLPHIN GLITTER GLOBES

12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

SPARE

SPARE

4 X 12 DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS

10 X CHERUB ORNAMENTS

8 X NOVELTY MONEY BOXES

8 X FIARY ORNAMENTS

9 X HORSE ORNAMENTS

AMOUNT OF SMALL WIND CHIMES
AMOUNT OF SMALL GIFT BAGS
AMOUNT OF COSTUME NECKLACES
10 X DECORATIVE PENDANTS
AMOUNT OD GIFT BAGS

AMOUNT OF SURFS UP CAR SIGNS
12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

AMOUNT OF SMALL WIND CHIMES
10 X FAIRY ORNAMENTS

36 X NOVELTY PICTURE FRAMES
AMOUNT OF GIFT BAGS

12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS

36 X NOVELTY PICTURE FRAMES



159 SPARE 198 NOVELTY RADIO IN STYLE OF OLD PHONE

160 SPARE 199 MANTEL CLOCK

161 AMOUNT OF ST GEORGE FLAGS 200 SPARE

162 AMOUNT OF SMALL WIND CHIMES 201 SPARE

163 DISPLAY CABINET 202 2 X STANDARD LAMPS

164 AMOUNT OF SMALL WIND CHIMES 203 2 X MANTEL CLOCKS

165 DISPLAY CABINET 204 CUTLERY

166 OFFICE CHAIR 205 GLASS AND CRYSTAL FIGURES

167 VARIOUS PICTURES 206 6 X WALL CLOCKS

168 NEST OF 3 TABLES 207 BOOKENDS

169 SINGLE BED 208 VAX UPRIGHT CLEANER

170 SINGLE BED 209 NEST OF 3 TABLE

171 GLASSWARE 210 NEW WORK GLOVES

172 12 X OCCASIONAL BEARS 211 TABLE AND FOOT STOOL

173 DINING TABLE 212 MAGAZINE RACK

174 TENT 213 2 X MIRRORS

175 TELESCOPE AND STAND 214 MISCELLANEOUS

176 WALL PAPER STRIPPER AND DUAL 2 IN 1 215 DROPLEAF TABLE AND 2 X TRAYS
CLEANER

216 COFFEE SET AND TILLEY LAMPS
217 NOVELTY ORNAMENTS

177 ROLLING PIN, LAMPS, WOOD BOWL ETC.
178 COASTERS, ORNAMENTS, NAPKIN RINGS ETC.

218 PHONES, REMOTES ETC.
179 SPARE

180 SPARE

219 SPARE
220 SPARE
221 BRIEFCASE

181 DRESSING TABLE
182 CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS
183 MODERN CHEST OF DRAWERS

222 THREAD ART

223 BAROMETER CLOCK
184 DUCHESS, JUNE BOUQUET CUP AND SAUCER,

JUG ETC. 224 WATER SCENE PICTURE
185 EXTENSION LEADS 225 BAROMETER
186 2 X BEDSIDES 226 SPARE
187 FLAGS 227 SPARE
188 GARDEN BENCH 228 SPARE
189 BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS 229 SPARE
190 VARIOUS WALKING STICKS 230 SPARE
191 BAG OF VINTAGE LINEN 231 PANASONIC 40" TV
192 OFFICE CHAIR 232 MODERN SIDEBOARD
193 CARVA CHAIRS 233 DINING TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS
194 GUTAIR 234 APPLE MAC GIFT BOX (ONLY)
195 NOVELTY CLOCK 235 AMOUNT OF GIFT BAGS
196 ORNAMNETAL CLOCK 236 8 X NOVELTY MONEY BOX
197 ORNAMENT 237 NOVELTY ORNAMENTS
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10 X CHERUB ORNAMENTS
SPARE

SPARE

2 X BEDSIDES

2 X WALL CLOCKS
VINTAGE CCTV SYSTEM
HOOVER

PANASONIC 32" TV
CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS
TV UNIT

BAG OF TEDDIES

BRIGHT PINK SETTEE AND ELECTRIC
RECILNER CHAIRS

TOOL BOX

GTECH CLEANER

VIOLIN IN CASE

TIN AND BOX

DROPLEAF TABLE

BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS
MODERN CORNER SHELF
PRINTER, HARDRIVE ETC,
DECORATIVE PLATES
SPARE

SPARE

DCORATIVE PLATE
TYPHOON KETTLE
CAMERA STAND

COFFEE TABLE

METAL TRUNK

DECORATIVE TRUNK AND MATCHING BEDSIDE

PLACEMATS

2 X PICTURES

PLASTIC DRAWERS AND CONTENTS
SHOERACK

VARIOUS PICTURES

WOODEN COT

VINTAGE DRESSING TABLE
ORNAMENTS AND STONEWARE
VOLTAGE METER

METMEC WALL CLOCK
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CLOCK ETC.

BASKET, SCALES AND METAL SIGNS
SPARE

SPARE

CDS

ESKIMO ORNAMENT

WOOD EN CUPS

2 X VILBO CARD

BOX OF TOOLS
PLATEDWARE

VILLAGE SCENE PICTURE

2 X GLASS WALL CLOCKS
JVC CD PLAYER SONY RADIO
BUSH STEREO

BOX OF MISCELLANEQOUS
BOX OF GLASSWARE

TOWEL RAIL AND IRONING BOARD
FOOTSTOOL AND FOOTSTOOL BOX
PICTURE

VARIOUS GARDING TOOLS
WORKMATE

BOX OF MISCELLANEQOUS
SPARE

SPARE

BOX OF CDS AND TAPES
DROPLEAF TABLE

2 X STEP LADDERS

LAMP

SUN WALL CLOCK
PICTURES, FRAMES ETC.
PLASTIC CHAIRS

CLOTHES RACK

MOWER

WALL CABINET

RATAN TABLE

4 CHAIRS

EXERCISE MACHINE
GUITTAR IN BAG

2 X CHAIRS

4 X SUITCASES
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327
328
329
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344
345
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348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

STAIRGATE

NURSING CHAIR

WEIGHTS

SPARE

SPARE

BAG OF GARDEN CHAIR CUSHIONS

BOX OF WOOD DOLLS FURNITURE AND

TEDDIES
CHEST

COMODE AND WALKING AID
WICKER CHAIR

VARIOUS CLOCKS
DEHUMIDIFIER

DOORS ETC.

SUN MIRROR

GARDEN TABLES AND PLANT POT
FAN

MIRROR AND PICTURES

BOX OF RIBBON

LEATHER SOFA

LAMPSHADE

GARDEN BENCH

BATTERY OPERATED TRAIN SET
SPARE

SPARE

HANDHELD HOOVER

GOLF CLUBS AND BAG
EXTENDING DINING TABLE
MAGAZINE RACK

RATAN CHAIR

BATTERY POWERED TRAIN TRACK
CLOCK

ROYAL MAIL TRIAN ETC.
MAYFLOWER MODEL

PLANES, SHIPS ETC.

SHELF OF ARMY TRUCKS, TANKS ETC.

SHELF OF VINTAGE CARS

SHELF OF VINTAGE CARS AND VANS
BOXED TOY CARS, BUSES ETC.
BUST ORNAMENT
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394
395

METAL FIGURES ETC.

PANASONIC STEREO

Wii FIT ACCESSORIES

SPARE

SPARE

PINIC BSKET AND COOL BAG

WALL PAPER STEAMER

CARROM BOARD

VIEWER ETC.

MICHELIN MAN

2 X MANTEL CLOCKS

PERFUME ETC.

TROPHY, TYRE SERVICE PACK ETC.
PEWTERWARE

MATCH BOXES, PINS, COINS
LEOPAD GAMES

BRUSH SET IN CASE

PEWTER TRAY, CUTLERY ETC.
GUINESS MUG, ORNAMENT

TAPE MEASURE, DECORATIVE PLATE ETC.
VINTAGE OPTIC RANGE FINDER, FLASH
MARVEL MAGAZINES AND BOOKS
PUZZLES

SPARE

SPARE

BOOKS

AMOUNT OF NOVELTY BOTTLE OPENERS
12 X NOVELTY FIGURES

VASES AND SHOT GLASSES

SPARE

BOOKS

LADIES SHOES

4 X NOVALTY DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS
SELECTION OF TOYS

BOX TOYS

PC CLEAN, CAMERA ETC.
SELECTION OF BOOKS

LADIES SHOES

4 X DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS

CHILDS GIRL SHOES
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5 X BOXED WIND CHIMES

DOLPHIN CLOCK

ARTIST EQUIPMENT

CHILDS GIRL SHOES

ROBERTSONS BAND FIGURES
NOVELTY BOTTLE OPENERS

12 X 4 BOXED NATIVE AMERICAN FIGURES
SILK SCARVES

RYOBI SPRYER

BOXES

BOARD AND CARD GAMES
CLOTHES

4 X 4 BOXED DOLPHIN ORNAMENTS
NOVELTY BOTTLE OPENERS

12 X 4 BOXED NATIVE AMERICAN ORNAMENTS

BOWLS

DANDY COMICS

LADIES SHOES

MODEL PLANE BLUE PRINTS
SAS MK6 FLATATION SUIT
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

DOLLS HOUSE

BUREAU

WALKING AIDS ETC.

FOOD MIXER

FILING CABINET

GARDEN TABLE AND CHAIRS
ELVIS MEMORABILIA
GARDEN MANUAL MOWER
GARDEN CANOPY

RETRO RADIO AND SLIDE BOX
FAN

CORNER DESK

CASE OF GIRLS CLOTHES
GLASS TOP WICKER TABLE
RETRO PRIMUS COOKING STOVE
2 X ELECTRIC GUITARS

2 X OFFICE CHAIRS
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468
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474

HORSE RIDING PROTECTION VESTS
LARGE MIRROR
CHAIR

SMALL INLAID DROPLEAF TABLE, TRAY BOX
ETC.

BLANKET BOX

LARGE AMOUNT OF TOY CARS
SMALL WOOD TV STAND
ELECTRIC CEILING FAN
PAINTED CUPBOARD AND FOOT REST
BLANKET BOX

BOXES

ROCKING CHAIR

ELECTRIC MOP

CD RACK AND TROLLEY
UPLIGHTER

PICTURES

CDS

2 X GAMES

RACK OF NOVE; TY MEMO PADS
JEWELLERY

FIRE FOX BIKE

3 X CLOCKS

TABLE

STATIONERY PAPER

DVD COMBI

2 TIER COFFEE TABLE
PASTING TABLE

HOOVER CLEANER

VOGUE PRO BIKE

BOX OF MISCELLANEQOUS
BOX OF TOY CARS

SMALL FILING DRAWERS

2 X PORTABLE CD PLAYERS
FIRE AND FLOOD SAFE
BOSCH DISH WASHER
BOSCH WASHING MACHINE
EXERCISE PEDAL MACHINE
CIRCULATION BOOSTER
BOSCH FREEZER
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494
495
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497
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499
500
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503
504
505

506
507

508
509
510
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512
513

SONY RADIO

PANASONIC 24"TV

HOT POINT FRIDGE

SAMSUNG 19" YV

PANASONIC STEREO SPEAKER SYSTEM
KENWOOD MICROWAVE

HOTPOINT CONDENSOR TUMBLE DRYER
BEKO WASHING MACHINE

30 DAY SEIKO WALL CLOCK AND BAROMETER
SPARE

SPARE

SINGER SEWING MACHINE AND COTTONS
HOTPOINT WASHING MACHINE

SPARE

SPARE

2 X NEST OF TABLES

GARDEN WATER FOUNTAIN

HALF A TANDOM BIKE

BREAKFAST BAR AND LEGS

CORNER DISPLAY CABINET

ORNATE WHISKY BOTTLES

CHINA FIGURES

CLOCKS

CHINA FIGURE OF LADY WITH FLOWERS
DISPLAY CABINET

SHELF OF WOOD CARVED OBJECTS
NAUTICAL OBJECTS

CHINA

SPARE

SPARE

DRESSING TABLE, NEST OF 2 DRAWERS, NEST

OF 3 DRAWERS
DISPLAY CABINET

HORSE CLOCK, HORSE FIGURE, HORSE
PICTURES

SEWING BOX TABLE, NEST OF 3 TABLES
2 X COOPER PLATE CLOCKS

PHILIPS TV

CHINA ETC.

HOTPOINT FREEZER

GAS COOKER

514
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516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553

HOTPOINT DISHWASHER

CLOCKS

BOOKSHELF

PROLINE FRIDGE

CLOCL

GLASSWARE

STEAMER

WINE JARS

CHINA DINNERWARE

CHINA DINNERWARE

SHELF OF TOOLS

GLASSWARE

CHINAWARE

GARDEN HOSEPIPE, SOIL ETC.
WALLETS ETC.

CHINA POTS

JISAW PUZZLES, BOX WITH FISH TACKLE
WOOD PICTURE

SMALL GLASS TANK
CLOCK/ORNAMENT

JIGSAW PUZZLES

CUPS, GLASSES, PHONE ETC.
VARIOUS CLOCKS, WALL CLOCK
COLOUR HEALING, SPORT WRIST BAND ETC.
KITCHEN ELECTRICALS ETC.
LARGE SHELF OF TOOLS

SPARE

SHELF OF GLASSWARE

SHELF OF MISCELLANEOUS
SMALL AMOUNT OF OVEN DISHES
SHELF OF MISCELLANEOUS
BUTTERFLY WIND CHIMES

CDS

CLOCKS

ORIENTAL CHINA FOOD BOWL SETS
JEWELLERY BOXES ETC.
PROJECT LAB

DISHES

OFFICE DVDS

GLOVES
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555
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558
559
560
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562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593

TOOLS 594
HOTPOINT FRIDGE FREEZER 595
CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS 596
2 X RED PETROL CANS 597
RETRO PRAM 598
DOME CLOCK 599
DISPLAY CABINET 600
STEP LADDER 601
3 X LILLIPUT STYLE CLOCKS (SHELF) 602
5 X CLOCKS (SHELF) 603

8 X CLOCKS (SHELF)

BOX OF JEWELLERY
LADRO FIGURE
JEWELLERY

WADE FIGURES ETC.
CLOCK AND COMPASS
JEWELLERY AND WATCHES
PENS AND LETTER OPENERS
FANS

PLATEDWARE

VINTAGE SEWING SCISSORS ETC.
WATCHES, COINS ETC.
GTECH HOOVER

PLATED CUTLERY SETS

3 X GLASS CLOCKS

CHINA FIGURE

LADRO FIGURE
SNOWWHITE FIGURES
CLOCK AND ASHTRAY

6 X PHILIPPE PLATES
PAPER WEIGHTS ETC.
LLADRO FIGURE

BESWICK PIG ETC.

COINS, LIGHTERS ETC.
GLOBE

LADRO FIGURE FISHERMAN
PAIR OF BINOCULARS
CONCORDE FOLDERS ETC.
CLOCK

IPAD MINI

BRASSWARE

PANASONIC HD FREEVIEW RECORDER
BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS

CUTLERY

CARD GAMES ETC.

SAMSUNG GALAXY ACE ETC.

CAMERA LENSE

ALBA CLOCK RADIO

CAMERA BAG

2 X ORNATE WALL SCONCE
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